Upcoming Travel and Meetings

Subject: Upcoming Travel and Meetings

From: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>

Date: 5/8/2017 5:45 AM

To: "Peter.Brown@csiro.au" <Peter.Brown@csiro.au>, Daniel Tompkins
<TompkinsD@Ilandcareresearch.co.nz>, "paul.thomas (paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au)"
<paul.thomas@adelaide.edu.au>, "Steve.Henry@csiro.au" <Steve.Henry@csiro.au>, John Godwin
<john_godwin@ncsu.edu>, "Fred Gould (fred_gould@ncsu.edu)" <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>, Karl
Campbell <karl.campbell@islandconservation.org>, Gregg Howald
<gregg.howald@islandconservation.org>

Hi All,
| have a phone number for Australia (see below). | have also attached a calendar for my time between AU and US.

J. Royden Saah

Coordinator

Genetic Biocontrol of Invasive Rodents Program
www.geneticbiocontrol.org
www.islandconservation.org

AU: +61 459 610 332

US: +1 919 520 5954
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